www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LED 3 COMPLETE
Adjustable CCT LED Under Cabinet Light
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
TASK LIGHT / COMPLETE 3
Indoor Linkable
COMPLETE 3 QUICK SPECS
*Minimum loads may apply. Per the NEC, switched wall outlets cannot be used with wall dimmers.
VOLTAGE 120V AC
WATTAGE 7W / 11W / 15W / 17W
LUMENS 335-1088
CCT 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
CRI 90+
MAX RUN 150W
DIMMING 10-100%* - CL/ELV
BEAM ANGLE 1200
CERTIFICATIONS cETLus Listed - Indoor/Dry Locations; Energy Star; JA8
RATED LIFE 35,000 hours
COMPLETE 3 DIMENSIONS
C
AB
Part Number A B C
3LC2-8 8” 3-5/8” 15/16”
3LC2-16 16” 3-5/8” 15/16”
3LC2-24 24” 3-5/8” 15/16”
3LC2-32 32” 3-5/8” 15/16”4”
1/2” knockouts located on back end and
underside of fixture, spaced every 4”
Convenient rear access door
Easy access to wiring

3LC2-32-xx
Amperage
0.06
0.10
0.13
0.067
Wattage
6.5
11
14.7
16.8
COMPLETE 3 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI BEAM ANGLE DIMMING
3LC2-8-DB 2700K/3000K/4000K 8” 335Lm 7W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2-8-WH 2700K/3000K/4000K 8” 335Lm 7W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2-16-DB 2700K/3000K/4000K 16” 620Lm 11W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2-16-WH 2700K/3000K/4000K 16” 620Lm 11W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2-24-DB 2700K/3000K/4000K 24” 925Lm 15W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2-24-WH 2700K/3000K/4000K 24” 925Lm 15W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2-32-DB 2700K/3000K/4000K 32” 1088Lm 17W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2-32-WH 2700K/3000K/4000K 32” 1088Lm 17W 120V AC 90+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2 fixtures include: (1) 3/8” Clamp connector, (1) Inline/direct connector, (2) Captive mounting screws
COMPLETE 3 ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH FINISH DESCRIPTION
ALC-EX6-BK 6” Black 6” Black Linking cable; 18AWG male/female connectors